7/30/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$240.58

$330.87

$571.45

$571.45

Drawer

$38.21

$38.21

$38.21

$609.66

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($383.57) $0.00 50
($101.38) $0.00 44
($484.95) $0.00 94
($484.95) $0.00 94
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($64.29) ($1.00) 13
($64.29) ($1.00) 13
($64.29) ($1.00) 13
($549.24) ($1.00) 107

Handle Net Handle
$624.15 $624.15
$432.25 $432.25
$1,056.40 $1,056.40
$1,056.40 $1,056.40
Handle Net Handle
$103.50 $102.50
$103.50 $102.50
$103.50 $102.50
$1,159.90 $1,158.90

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



