Drawer Report By Satellite

	_	-	_	~ ~
7/3	ſ١.	/)	M	10
//.)	\ <i>1/</i>	' ~	w	17

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>	** ** **	40.00	40.00	(\$200 27)	<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$240.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$383.57)	\$0.00	50	\$624.15	\$624.15	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$330.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$101.38)	\$0.00	44	\$432.25	\$432.25	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	al Number 1026	\$571.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$484.95)	\$0.00	94	\$1,056.40	\$1,056.40	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$571.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$484.95)	\$0.00	94	\$1,056.40	\$1,056.40	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$38.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$64.29)	(\$1.00)	13	\$103.50	\$102.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$38.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$64.29)	(\$1.00)	13	\$103.50	\$102.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$38.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$64.29)	(\$1.00)	13	\$103.50	\$102.50	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	_	\$609.66			(\$549.24)	(\$1.00)	107	\$1,159.90	\$1,158.90		